Student Life Office, SC-111

September o 5 o g0 o

Thurs.; 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m., Friday

Stlldent Life Calendar Phone: 409-933-8180

Student Recreation Room
Hours: Noon — 4:00 p.m., Mon. — Fri.
Phone: 409-933-8660

September 01, Monday
COLLEGE CLOSED FOR LABOR DAY
September 02, Tuesday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Time Management Workshop TV'B 1344
September 03, Wednesday
12:30 p.m. — 1:15 p.m. Speech Outlining Workshop TIVVB 1310
2:00 p.m. — 2:45 p.m. ALS Ice Bucket Challenge In front of the Gym

September 04, Thursday

This event is open to everyone. A donation of any amount is required to participate.

11:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m.

Club Kick-off Day Under the Breezeway
Come find out what clubs COM offers or how to start your own.

Solving Equations: A Balancing Act TVB 1527

Focus: Math 0310

4:00 p.m. — 6:00 p.m. Club Kick-off Day continues Under the Breezeway

3:00 p.m. Game On Event, 6-on-6 Volleyball GYM
September 08, Monday

2:30 p.m. — 3:30 p.m. APA Workshop TVB 1310

7:30 p.m. — 8:15 p.m. Evening Speech Workshop TV'B 1310
September 09, Tuesday

12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Club SGA Representative Workshop TVB 1101

Club members who have been designated as S GA Representatives must attend one of these workshops.

12:30 p.m. — 1:20 p.m. Communicating with your Professors LRC 255
presented by Dr. Welch, Dr. Garcia and Mr. Davis
12:30 p.m. — 1:15 p.m. MLA Workshop TV'B 1310
September 10, Wednesday
12:30 p.m. — 1:15 p.m. Overcoming Speech Anxiety TV'B 1310
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Get Involved



September 11, Thursday

12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m.

Studying the Polar Environments

LRC 131

Speaker: Ms. Yuribia Munoz, PhD Candidate, U of H Dept. of Geology and Atmospheric Sciences

12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. Linear Equations: A Slippery Slope TVB 1527
Focus: Math 0320
12:30 p.m. — 1:15 p.m. Preventing Plagiarism Workshop TV'B 1310
3:00 p.m. Game On Event, Soccer Field inside the Track
September 12, Friday
12:00 p.m. — 1:00 p.m. Club SGA Representative Workshop LRC 2713

September 13, Saturday

Clunb members who bave been designated as SG.A Representatives must attend one of these workshops.

9:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m. Family Day Outside
Share College of the Mainland with your family and friends. Guest speaker: | Moses
September 15, Monday
2:30 p.m. — 3:30 p.m. Resume Writing Workshop TV'B 1310
7:30 p.m. — 8:15 p.m. Evening Speech Workshop TVB 1310
September 16, Tuesday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Test Anxiety Workshop TV'B 1335
12:30 p.m. — 1:15 p.m. MLA Workshop TVB 1310
September 17, Wednesday
12:30 p.m. — 1:15 p.m. Speech Outlining Workshop TIVVB 1310
September 18, Thursday
12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. Exponents: You Have the Power! TVB 1527
Focus: Math 0310
2:30 p.m. — 3:30 p.m. APA Workshop TVB 1310
3:00 p.m. Game On Event, 4-on-4 Flag Football Field inside the Track
September 23, Tuesday
12:00 p.m. — 2:00 p.m. Make a Difference Day Student Center
Join us to explore different volunteer opportunities.
September 24, Wednesday
12:30 p.m. — 1:15 p.m. Overcoming Speech Anxiety TVB 1310
September 25, Thursday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. PTEC/OSHT Workshop TVB 1555
12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. Word Problems: You Can Do It! TVB 1527
Focus: Math 0320
3:00 p.m. Game On Event, 3-on-3 Basketball GYM
September 29, Monday
2:30 p.m. — 3:30 p.m. Resume Writing Workshop TVB 1310
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